
Date Rehearsal/Service Repertoire 

Sunday Oct. 29 Service – Solo  

Wednesday Nov. 1 Rehearsal 
7:15 – 8:45 

In Flanders Fields 
Shine On Us 

Thursday Nov. 9 Rehearsal  
7:15 – 8:45 

In Flanders Fields  
Shine On Us 

Sunday Nov. 12 Service – Full Choir 
+ Rehearsal @ 9 am 

In Flanders Fields 
Shine On Us 

Wednesday Nov. 22 Rehearsal 
7:15 – 8:45 

Advent Candlelight Carol 
The Christmas Traveler (Men) 

Sunday Nov. 26  Service – Solo   

Wednesday Nov. 29 Rehearsal 
7:15 – 8:45 

Advent Candlelight Carol 
The Christmas Traveler (Men) 

Sunday Dec. 3 Service – Full Choir 
+ Rehearsal @ 9 am 

 

Wednesday Dec. 6 Rehearsal 
7:15 – 8:45 

Jesus, Oh What A Wonderful 
Child 
Night of Silence (Women) 

Sunday Dec. 10 Service – Solo  

Wednesday Dec. 13 Rehearsal 
7:15 – 8:45 

Jesus, Oh What a Wonderful 
Child 
Night of Silence (Women) 

Sunday Dec. 17 Service – Full Choir 
+ Rehearsal @ 9 am 

 

 


